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HR 4886
Permanent Tax Cuts for Americans Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jan 29, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jan 29, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/4886 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (75 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Denham, Jeff [R-CA-10] R · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Ferguson, A. Drew, IV [R-GA-3] R · GA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Jenkins, Evan H. [R-WV-3] R · WV Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Jan 29, 2018

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jan 29, 2018

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-16] R · PA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Taylor, Scott [R-VA-2] R · VA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jan 29, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Walters, Mimi [R-CA-45] R · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Feb 7, 2018

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Feb 7, 2018

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Feb 13, 2018

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Feb 13, 2018

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Mar 6, 2018

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Mar 6, 2018

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Mar 13, 2018

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Mar 15, 2018

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Mar 19, 2018

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND May 9, 2018

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Jun 20, 2018

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 25, 2018

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Jun 25, 2018

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jun 25, 2018

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Jun 25, 2018

Rep. Lewis, Jason [R-MN-2] R · MN Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Jun 28, 2018

Rep. Estes, Ron [R-KS-4] R · KS Jul 11, 2018

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jul 11, 2018

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jul 16, 2018

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 16, 2018

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jul 18, 2018

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Sep 5, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jan 29, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 29, 2018) 

Permanent Tax Cuts for Americans Act

This bill makes permanent the provisions of subtitle A (Individual Tax Reform) and subtitle B (Alternative Minimum Tax) of

P.L. 115-97 (commonly known as the Tax Cuts and Jobs Act) that are currently scheduled to terminate on December 31,

2025.

Actions Timeline

Jan 29, 2018: Introduced in House
Jan 29, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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